Master Catalog 125
Pressure Controls Section P
Installation Bulletin P100
Issue Date 0201
© 2001 Johnson Controls, Inc. 1
Part No. 24-7664-2047, Rev. — www.johnsoncontrols.com
Code No. LIT-125511
Figure 1: Examples of Standard P100

Representative or Distributor, or Refrigeration
Application Engineering at (800) 275-5676.
Ordering Information
Standard P100 control model features are listed in
Table 1 and are available in single and quantity orders
through your Johnson Controls/PENN Sales
Reprentative or Distributor.
Non-standard P100 controls, built to customer
specifications, are also available (with quantity orders
only). Contact your Johnson Controls/PENN Sales
Reprentative or Distributor, or Refrigeration Application
Engineering at (800) 275-5676 for ordering
non-standard P100 pressure controls.
Table 1: Standard P100 Controls Available Through Most Authorized
Johnson Controls/PENN Distributors
Setpoints—psig (kPa) Replaces:Product Code
Number
Switch
Action
Opens Closes Gemline Ranco Robert shaw Saginomiya
P100AP-201C 10 (69) 32 (221) - MPL-7011 3100-050 -
P100AP-2C 35 (241) 60 (414) - MPL-7004 3100-004 -
P100AP-3C* 150 (1034) 225 (1551) - MPF-7008 - ABC-AA01
P100AP-4C* 170 (1172) 250 (1724) - - - -
P100AC-1C† 5 (34) 20 (138) - MPL-7001 - -
P100AC-2C†
Open on
Pressure
Drop
15 (103) 30 (207) - MPL-7002 - -
P100CP-1C 400 (2758) 300 (2068) PC151 MPH-7107 3100-151 -
P100CP-2C 425 (2930) 325 (2241) PC100 MPH-7108 3100-100 -
P100CC-9C† 275 (1896) 175 (1207) - - 3100-112 -
P100DA-1C 410 (2827) Lockout
Manual Reset
PC103 - 3100-103 -
P100DA-2C 475 (3275) Lockout
Manual Reset
- - 3100-106 -
P100DA-35C 350 (2413) Lockout
Manual Reset
- - - -
P100DC-3C††
Open on